
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

7 

5 

8 

6 

9 

2 

7 

5 

8 

6 

10 

9 

DNS 

No. 

62 

5 

47 

4 

77 

38 

3 

7 

15 

31 

0 

48 

80 

76 

19 

88 

64 

46 

37 

17 

44 

21 

83 

10 

8 

72 

2 

36 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

EP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

Name 

Michael Galati 

John Walker 

David Bednarz 

Peter Morton 

Steve Smyczek 

David Savage 

Doug Weaver 

Isaac Preston 

Greg Gauper 

Michael Helm 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Michael Sturm 

Dayle Frame 

Lenny Basaj 

Stewart Wright 

Scott McAllister 

Daniel Meller 

Ryan Kristoff 

Jason Stine 

Ken Alderson 

Robert Bax 

Tom Feller 

Sam Halkias 

Eric Vickerman 

Aaron P Johnson 

Michael Froh 

Marnie Brannon 

Larry Savage 

Hometown 

North Olmsted OH 

Richland MI 

Ann Arbor MI 

Milford MI 

New Berlin WI 

Alto MI 

Chatham ON 

Morton Grove IL 

Hubertus WI 

Union OH 

Lake Forest IL 

Grafton WI 

DeWitt MI 

Whitehall MI 

Cincinnati OH 

Brockport NY 

Milwaukee WI 

Farmington MI 

Broadview Heights OH 

Westlake OH 

Cincinnati OH 

Clarkston MI 

Westerville OH 

Ypsilanti MI 

Bangalore KA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Columbus OH 

Elkhart IN 

 Region 

NEO 

OVR 

DET 

OVR 

Milw 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

WOR 

CHI 

Milw 

WMR 

WMR 

CIN 

FLR 

Milw 

DET 

NEO 

NEO 

CIN 

DET 

OVR 

DET 

IND 

Milw 

OVR 

SBR 

Member ID 

140099 

350651 

342032 

229714 

373965 

460511 

447438 

408120 

100638 

385466 

388978 

50317 

259138 

191935 

286324 

452297 

288414 

449557 

421091 

134337 

207365 

311717 

41262_1 

244425_1 

310579 

31131 

280617_2 

262989 

Make/Model 

Honda S2000 

Lotus Super 7 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus Super 7 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda Prelude SI 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Tercel 

Honda Civic 

Toyota MR-2 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Volkswagen GTI 

Honda CRX Si 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

Datsun 210 

Triumph Spitfire MKIII 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Opel GT 

Nissan Sentra 

Triumph Spitfire 

Triumph TR6 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Fiat X1/9 

Lotus Europa 

Sponsor 

REDLINE HOOSIER TIRE 

Walker Racing 

Dynomax Performance Exhaust 

Creative Threads Inc. 

Slip Shield 

KoteQuip 

Kryderacing 

metrolinedirect.com 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

H&H Racing / TRD / Hoosier Tire / Carbotech 

Loop Racing 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Wounded Turtle Racing 

Wright Brothers Racing 

Jennifer McAllister 

CORE CONSULTING 

REK Racing / Team Tuna 

Hoosier/Red Line Oil/Six Shooter Coffee/Stinnett Padrutt & Aranyosi/Taylor Race/Capital Planners 

DLB/J&N Auto Electric 

GY/R-line DJRace/West MI Imports 

Catawba island Marina/Halkias Performance Services 

KIM/ Ty/Kasey/Mom and Dad 

HPD/Hoosier 

Mazda/Hoosier 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

KoteQuip LLC 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

8 

5 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

1:27.141 

1:26.082 

1:27.881 

1:27.220 

1:28.844 

1:29.981 

1:30.525 

1:30.801 

1:31.581 

1:30.425 

1:32.470 

1:32.184 

1:34.541 

1:38.075 

1:42.363 

1:39.322 

1:33.147 

1:30.134 

1:50.735 

1:41.742 

1:36.452 

1:30.836 

1:28.778 

1:31.716 

1:33.982 

1:36.330 

1:44.844 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time:  23:51.250 

Printed: 8/13/2016 4:43:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Race Director:  Costa Dunias 

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon 

Sanction # 16-M-4061-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.926 

Avg. Speed 

80.489 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.082 

Best Speed 

83.641 

Best Lap by 

5 - John Walker 

WMR "The Majors at Grattan" 

Grp3-EP, FP, HP, GTL 

Grp3 Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:27:00 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/13/2016 02:30 PM 

WMR Presents "The Majors at Grattan"

Official Race Results


